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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Alec Wick              M25-29         1/7       28:10    5:40       28:10
2     Blake Ziegler          M25-29         2/7       29:16    5:54       29:16
3     Jack Slagle            M25-29         3/7       29:42    5:59       29:42
4     Daniel Goudie          M25-29         4/7       30:00    6:02       29:59
5     Derek Loseke           M30-34         1/3       30:21    6:07       30:20
6     Jeff Brune             M60-64         1/6       31:10    6:16       31:08
7     Kaci Lickteig          F35-39         1/5       31:21    6:19       31:19
8     Dylan Parlor           M35-39         1/5       31:55    6:25       31:53
9     Kassia Ulffers         F40-44         1/3       32:30    6:32       32:28
10    Emily Scarcello        F25-29         1/2       33:40    6:46       33:37
11    Matt Rinkenberger      M50-54         1/3       33:45    6:47       33:43
12    Brody Busing           M15-19         1/1       33:48    6:48       33:46
13    Miguel Carreon         M55-59         1/9       34:18    6:54       34:14
14    Ryan Holycross         M35-39         2/5       34:23    6:55       34:20
15    Robert Ensrud          M55-59         2/9       35:32    7:04       35:05
16    Jodi Semonell          F50-54         1/5       35:16    7:06       35:14
17    Daren Konda            M45-49         1/5       36:14    7:08       35:26
18    Jody Johnson           F40-44         2/3       36:34    7:21       36:31
19    Chris Delano           M35-39         3/5       36:44    7:23       36:41
20    Miguel Ordorica        M50-54         2/3       37:31    7:33       37:28
21    Kim Petersen           F55-59         1/9       37:32    7:33       37:28
22    Robert Garcia          M65-69         1/5       37:54    7:37       37:49
23    Craig Christians       M60-64         2/6       38:55    7:49       38:50
24    Kent Blobaum           M60-64         3/6       39:25    7:54       39:12
25    Matt Hoppe             M40-44         1/5       39:22    7:54       39:15
26    John Davis             M45-49         2/5       39:54    8:00       39:43
27    Nolan Devries          M30-34         2/3       40:15    8:03       39:57
28    Noah Johnson           M25-29         5/7       40:29    8:04       40:02
29    Amanda Cross           F35-39         2/5       40:15    8:06       40:12
30    Ronald Lampe           M60-64         4/6       40:23    8:06       40:14
31    Travis Forsman         M40-44         2/5       40:54    8:13       40:46
32    Sarah Fredrickson      F60-64         1/3       41:41    8:21       41:29
33    Jay Collins            M40-44         3/5       42:05    8:25       41:46
34    Partha Pradhan         M35-39         4/5       42:55    8:36       42:43
35    Chrystal Neihoff       F40-44         3/3       42:58    8:36       42:43
36    Christine Brune        F55-59         2/9       43:00    8:38       42:52
37    Constance Garro        F55-59         3/9       43:32    8:43       43:15
38    Hilary Catron          F45-49         1/6       43:30    8:45       43:26
39    Kevin Kathka           M55-59         3/9       43:42    8:47       43:37
40    John Ritland           M70-99         1/5       43:46    8:48       43:42
41    Amy Cain               F45-49         2/6       43:57    8:49       43:46
42    Steve Oberdin          M50-54         3/3       44:16    8:51       43:59
43    Miranda Davis          F45-49         3/6       44:10    8:52       44:03
44    Charles Erickson       M45-49         3/5       44:44    8:58       44:31
45    Robin Higley           F65-69         1/3       44:45    8:59       44:36
46    Candace Prescher       F35-39         3/5       44:49    9:00       44:43
47    Doug Barlow            M60-64         5/6       45:32    9:08       45:21
48    Steven Filips          M55-59         4/9       45:28    9:08       45:22
49    Laurie Halpenny        F50-54         2/5       45:29    9:09       45:24
50    Brian Boyce            M55-59         5/9       45:48    9:11       45:35
51    Anna Milos             F60-64         2/3       46:03    9:13       45:47
52    Dennis McFarland       M65-69         2/5       46:19    9:18       46:12
53    Tiffany Law            F35-39         4/5       47:24    9:20       46:21
54    Bev Janak              F70-99         1/4       46:51    9:22       46:29
55    Josh Tanzer            M40-44         4/5       48:09    9:40       48:03
56    Megan Berry Barlow     F55-59         4/9       49:01    9:50       48:51
57    Bob White              M65-69         3/5       49:17    9:54       49:08
58    Stacy Lawson           F50-54         3/5       49:24    9:55       49:15
59    Kelly Tanzer           F45-49         4/6       49:57   10:02       49:51
60    Cort Lovato            M45-49         4/5       50:34   10:07       50:13
61    Mike Huggenberger      M70-99         2/5       51:28   10:19       51:16
62    Elaine Zoucha          F55-59         5/9       52:16   10:28       52:00
63    Scott Matrangos        M45-49         5/5       52:41   10:33       52:22
64    Hayley Griffin         F25-29         2/2       52:45   10:33       52:26
65    Joy Mann               F70-99         2/4       53:52   10:48       53:38
66    Renate Alumbaugh       F55-59         6/9       53:58   10:48       53:38
67    Kevin Cleary           M40-44         5/5       54:03   10:49       53:46
68    Joseph McAvoy          M65-69         4/5       55:25   11:07       55:15
69    Rick Shever            M70-99         3/5       56:28   11:18       56:06
70    Laura Corbin           F50-54         4/5       56:46   11:22       56:27
71    Courtney Davis         M55-59         6/9       56:47   11:24       56:36
72    Jami Tran-Balk         F50-54         5/5       57:47   11:35       57:33
73    Rebecca Kaup           F45-49         5/6       58:21   11:40       57:58
74    Mary Koneck-Wilcox     F30-34         1/1       59:17   11:53       59:03
75    Bea Sides              F70-99         3/4       59:16   11:54       59:05
76    John Whelton           M70-99         4/5     1:00:26   12:01       59:39
77    Randal Johnson         M55-59         7/9     1:00:08   12:01       59:41
78    Sarah Abrahamson       F35-39         5/5     1:02:17   12:29     1:02:02
79    Kate McCauley          F55-59         7/9     1:02:14   12:30     1:02:07
80    Deborah Lammli         F70-99         4/4     1:04:36   12:56     1:04:14
81    Walter Lammli          M70-99         5/5     1:04:40   12:56     1:04:17
82    Doug Deden             M55-59         8/9     1:04:59   13:01     1:04:39
83    Mary Kay Duros         F60-64         3/3     1:06:11   13:14     1:05:46
84    Sheri Noar             F65-69         2/3     1:07:12   13:27     1:06:48
85    Antoinette Davis       F55-59         8/9     1:07:36   13:31     1:07:11
86    Delbert Bermel         M55-59         9/9     1:07:22   13:34     1:07:23
87    Brook Hutson           F55-59         9/9     1:08:02   13:37     1:07:38
88    Mark Goodman           M65-69         5/5     1:13:53   14:47     1:13:27
89    Lonnie Conley          F65-69         3/3     1:18:12   15:39     1:17:47
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